QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR JOY NULISCH,

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Thank you for considering CDWeG for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click

here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE QUOTE REFERENCE

CUSTOMER #

GRAND TOTAL

KNCM512 4/1/2019 HP DL160 DC

1611666

$49,169.70

ITEM

QTY

CDW#

QUOTE DETAILS

UNIT PRICE

EXT. PRICE

HPE Proliant DL160 Gen10 1P 4110 16GB-R S100i 8SFF
1x500W PS Server

Mfg. Part#: 878970-B21

UNSPSC: 43211501

Contract: Sourcewell Formerly NJPA 100614#CDW Tech Catalog
(100614#CDW)

HPE Enterprise - hard drive - 1.2 TB - SAS 12Gb/s

Mfg. Part#: 872479-B21

UNSPSC: 43201803

Contract: Sourcewell Formerly NJPA 100614#CDW Tech Catalog
(100614#CDW)

HPE Smart Array E208i-p SR Gen10 - storage controller
(RAID) - SATA 6Gb/s /

Mfg. Part#: 804394-B21
UNSPSC: 43201557

Contract: Sourcewell Formerly NJPA 100614#CDW Tech Catalog
(100614#CDW)

HPE Foundation Care 24x7 Service - extended service
agreement - 3 years - o

Mfg. Part#: HCOW1E

UNSPSC: 81112305

Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: Sourcewell Formerly NJPA 100614#CDW Tech Catalog
(100614#CDW)

HPE INSTALL DL360E SVC
Mfg. Part#: UGE11E
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA

Contract: Sourcewell Formerly NJPA 100614#CDW Tech Catalog
(100614#CDW)

HPE - power supply - hot-plu redundant - 500 Watt - 563
VA

Mfg. Part#: 865408-B21
UNSPSC: 39121004

Contract: Sourcewell Formerly NJPA 100614#CDW Tech Catalog
(100614#CDW)

15

30

5451815

4503487

4782873

5497319

3035585

4708383

$1,072.72

$319.70

$217.68

$950.00

$175.50

$222.68

$16,090.80

$9,591.00

$3,265.20

$14,250.00

$2,632.50

$3,340.20

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

SUBTOTAL

$49,169.70
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Billing Address: SHIPPING $0.00
MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

ACTS PAYABLE SALES TAX $0.00
241 TRUMBO RD
KEY WEST, FL 33040-6684 GRAND TOTAL $49,169.70

Phone: (305) 293-1400
Payment Terms: NET 30 Days-Govt/Ed

DELIVER TO Please remit payments to:
Shipping Address: CDW Government

MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD 75 Remittance Drive

JOY NULISCH Suite 1515

241 TRUMBO RD Chicago, IL 60675-1515

KEY WEST, FL 33040-6684
Phone: (305) 293-1400

Shipping Method: UPS Ground (2 - 3 day)

Need Assistance? CDWeG SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

Jess Sutton | (866) 339-7394 | jesssut@cdwg.com

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2019 CDWeG LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239
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